2016 RBTS MALE SHORT SCORING THROUGH FINAL RACE - FROZEN TRAIL RUNFEST

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME SEX AGE STATE POINTS

1 Marean Josh M 44 OR 1073

2 Howard Michael M 42 OR 1021

3 Patton Nic James M 47 OR 943

4 Lehrbach Jeff M 47 OR 788

5 Burnett Charlie M 38 OR 633

6 Goering Adam M 28 OR 577

7 Henry Kelly M 40 OR 575

8 Colley Brian M 35 OR 542

9 Bowers Dan M 30 OR 531
10 Whitney Isaac M 15 OR 487
11 Roberts Jason M 31 OR 484
12 Warwick Lucky M 55 OR 378
13 Howerton Stefan M 28 OR 372
13 McKay Jeff M 53 OR 372
14 Stroble Mark M 48 OR 341
15 Holloway Zachary M 22 OR 288
16 Garboden Gabe M 15 OR 285
17 Clough Tanner M 18 NE 273
18 Fouste Lee M 32 OR 270
19 Rodriguez Michael M 26 MN 261
20 Kritika Teja M 24 OR 260
21 Clark Nicholas M 15 OR 254
21 Olson Steve M 55 OR 254
22 Koranda Michael M 43 OR 252
23 Thaler Simon M 49 OR 248
24 Lancaster Justin M 47 WA 243
25 Lovallo Joseph M 32 CA 242
26 Nichols Roger M 66 OR 234
27 Garboden Dennis M 50 OR 232
28 Watts Wiley M 15 OR 225
29 Mantel Jack M 34 OR 216
30 Westlake Mike M 56 OR 207
31 Pettett Joseph M 32 OR 205
32 Walter Steve M 51 OR 198
33 Sardell Micah M 35 OR 189
34 Williams Bob M 57 OR 186
35 Krobatsch Chris M 32 CA 180
35 Pinkstaff Brad M 63 OR 180
36 Rauch Scott M 30 OR 176
37 Fredricks Karl M 56 OR 174
37 Olson Matt M 41 OR 174
38 Schumm Eric M 29 OR 171
39 Heagy Nikolas M 38 OR 162
40 Hunter Alexander M 13 OR 155



41 Tenbrink
42 Gudino
43 Ruiz

44 Albino
45 Taylor
46 Gant

47 Johnson

48 Lancaster

49 Black
49 Gardner
49 Hass

49 Taylor
50 Chase

51 Krobatsch

51 Payer
51 Smith
52 Tingley
52 Yoder
53 Davis
53 Otto
54 Klein

54 McConnell

54 Smith
55 Smith
56 Finn

56 Kingsley
57 Hunter
57 Looney

58 Weidenhaft
58 Wolkersdorfer

59 Danner
59 Markert
60 Elling
60 Keady
61 Donnell
61 La Gow
61 Taylor
62 Hahn
62 Harr

63 Arellano
63 Clark
63 Gilg

63 Radke
63 Woods
64 Kennady
65 Brandon
65 Spence

Andy
Antonio
Mike
Silviano
Finley
Cory
Patrick
Jared
Ryan
Christopher
Craig
Brad
Scott
Michael
Brendon
Dan
Brian
Philip
Derek
Anthony
Aaron
Keith
Scott
Noah
Christopher
Mike
Allan
Giles
Lark
Cody
Matt
Wade
Jeff
Brian
Jeremy
Christopher
Owen
Sean
Johnny
Oscar
Justin
Joseph
Otto
Brent
Adam
John
Burt
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42 OR
36 OR
49 OR
34 OR
12 OR
45 OR
31 OR
44 WA
34 OR
26 OR
44 OR
44 OR
32 OR
15 OR
35 OR
60 OR
31 OR
40 OR
31 OR
30 OR
21 OR
72 OR
43 OR
16 OR
39 OR
26 OR
44 OR
34 OR
56 OR
16 OR
32 OR
45 OR
51 OR
37 OR
38 OR
31 OR
10 OR
48 OR
37 OR
29 OR
34 OR
68 OR
46 OR
47 OR
41 OR
61 OR
36 OR

153
149
147
144
143
140
136
135
130
130
130
130
126
124
124
124
117
117
112
112
111
111
111
106
105
105
99
99
96
96
93
93
90
90
87
87
87
84
84
81
81
81
81
81
78
75
75



66 Zimmenee
67 Ferguson
67 Oakes

68 Thein

69 Wold

70 Lancaster
71 Moll

71 Plueard
71 Richardson
72 Maier

72 Perry

73 Melendy
74 Cary

74 Hart

74 Michalek
75 Langley
76 Bivens

76 Deevers
76 Kahler

77 Artemenko
77 Buhmann
77 Smith

77 Thompson
77 Worthington
78 Krobatsch
79 Holechek
80 Haines

81 Williams
82 Kingsley
82 Krueger
83 Elliott

84 Cox

85 Moore

86 Dunlap
86 Wyckoff
87 Smith

88 Gant

88 Williams
89 Lange

90 Fety

91 Fraser

91 Long

91 Peterson
92 Allen

93 Ballinger

93 Blankenship llI

93 Hamper

Chance
David
Aaron
Casey
Eric
Joel
Joe
Jeff
Michael
Christopher
Stephen
Patrick
Steve
William
Quinn
Ted
Stuart
Rodger
Daniel
Mark
Jan
Ross
Larry
Chris
Stephen
James
Michael
Larry
Mike
Jeff
David J.
Charles
Kevin
Larry
William
Cody
Luke
Jared
Jeff
Jim
Paul
Abe

Al
Jason
Luke
Jess
Travis
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35 OR
511D

26 OR
23 OR
48 OR
50 WA
50 OR
57 OR
52 OR
39 OR
54 OR
45 OR
43 OR
36 OR
37 OR
48 OR
27 OR
48 OR
25 OR
44 OR
55 OR
30 OR
65 OR
54 OR
21 OR
38 OR
26 OR
80 OR
63 OR
51 OR
71 OR
62 OR
38 CA
73 OR
51 OR
41 OR
12 OR
37 OR
50 OR
66 OR
30 OR
36 OR
56 OR
45 OR
28 OR
44 OR
40 OR

71
68
68
66
65
63
62
62
62
60
60
59
56
56
56
54
53
53
53
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
47
45
43
43
42
40
39
37
37
35
34
34
32
31
28
28
28
27
25
25
25



93 McGoey Patrick M 58 OR 25
93 Thompson Gregg M 46 OR 25
94 Fillinger Jan M 61 OR 22
95 Dorman Daryll M 33 OR 21
96 Gant Zane M 14 OR 19
96 Jackson Jim M 68 OR 19
97 Hall John M 60 OR 18
97 Swanson Scott M 43 NE 18
98 Abel John M 45 OR 17
99 Murry Kevin M 34 OR 16
99 Timoshevskiy Mikhail M 36 OR 16
100 Bethel Samuel M 31 OR 14
101 Miller Adam M 42 OR 12
101 Turpin James M 34 OR 12
102 Farrell Jason M 42 OR 11
102 Reynolds Forrest M 45 OR 11
103 Hebert Ron M 73 OR 9
103 Perucci Brad M 37 OR 9
104 Martin Gary M 49 OR 7
105 Arezzi Philip M 34 OR 6
105 Ayres John M 64 OR 6
105 Byrn Jason M 36 OR 6
105 Melikian Doug M 59 OR 6
105 Wondra Norb M 70 OR 6
106 Martin Tyson M 35 OR 4
107 Hansen Scott M 66 OR 3
107 Olson Kody M 20 ID 3

THE RBTS IS PRESENTED BY:
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